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Uitslag Dobbeloop 22 januari 2017

Uitslag 3200 meter

Kristien Lodewijks
Milan Vermaat
Mariél Bouma
Noor Fransen
Yrsa Hauser
Carian v.d. Sman
P. v. Westbroek
Noviya de Wilde
Iris korpershoek
Gees Magnée
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15:57
17:50
18:22
18:23
18:24
19:42
19:43
20:51
21:01
25:47

Clubgebouw:

De Nootdorpse lJsclub

Oudeweg 74

2631 PB Nootdorp
Tel.:015 31095 71
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Uitslag Dobbeloop 22 januari 2017

Uitslag 5000 meter

Pepijn van Hees
Ronald Olsthoorn
Geert Jan Aafjes
Ed Janssen

Martin Pronk
Shari van Holsteijn
Eric B. Balster
Jasper jansen
Yonah Kuiper
Wilma Zwart
Yannick v. Hagen
Nick Goeman
Joshua Vaags
Justyma Gaanier
Dick v.d. Harst
Piet van Logchem
Dirk Pakker

Bert Schepers
Marielle v.d. Helm
Alletta v.d. Goes
Sam Hertog
Jeroen Hertog
Paula Horvers
Bas Rijke

Erik Jan Beuzenberg
Dick Hoogenraad
Suzanne v.d. Ploeg
Koos Oskam
Erwin Knevelbaard
Jasmijn Rana

Rob de Leeuw

S. de Niet

Richard de Niet
Mandy Huising
Angela Goeman
Fabian van Hagen
Sophie Schellens
Elise Boot

Vanda Kovacs
Bilim Atli-Veltin
Danielle Spanjers
N. van Borsboom
Jacqueline v. Halem
Miranda Bal
Niesje Vermeulen
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19:24
19:32
20:50
20:53
22:38
23:24
23:55
24:13
24:29
24:30
24:53
25:02
25:19
25:41
25:46
25:57
25:59
26:09
26:21
26:40
26:41
26:42
26:43
27:01
27:09
27:22
27:24
27:31
27:40
27:43
27:46
27:50
27:52
27:54
28:20
28:58
29:17
29:23
29:42
29:44
29:52
30:07
30:08
30:22
31:00

Clubgebouw:

De Nootdorpse lJsclub

Oudeweg 74

2631 PB Nootdorp
Tel.:015 31095 71
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Uitslag Dobbeloop 22 januari 2017

Uitslag 5000 meter

Heélen Vaags v
Janet Vermaat %
Hennie Kortekaas

Sue Arloff

Marijke Meijering v
Nicole v.d. Ven %
R. van Oosterom

Jorik van oosterom m
Soraya v
Sandra Rijghara v

49
41
53
53
38
42
62
35
37

31:17
31:32
31:41
32:10
32:25
32:55
34:31
34:32
34:41
34:44

Clubgebouw:

De Nootdorpse lJsclub

Oudeweg 74

2631 PB Nootdorp
Tel.:015 31095 71
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Uitslag Dobbeloop 22 januari 2017

Uitslag 10000 meter

Michael Woerden
Ruben de Bel

arjen v.d. Berg
Richard Bennis
Claudia Slee
Jeroen Wit

Bart de Kruiff
Jacques van Kleef
Ronald van Drunen
Martin v.d. Bijllaardt
Bart van Engeland
Frank Korpershoek
Elmar Huijsing
Ralph Penning
Coen Fransen
Michel van Leeuwen
Rudi de Reuver
Koen Wolf

Eris Willigers
Marcel Zaalberg
Ruther Mans

Johan Flier

Jet Hertog

Peter Hoogervorst
Brian van der Maden
Naomi Stiekema
Pascal van Mierlo
Joris van Caspel
Gabriél de Graauw
Rijghars

Patrick Wijnants
Angela S.

martine Roos
Maike Buna
Vincent Gephardt
Fabiénne Pieterse
Marja Roebroek
Henk Breugom
margriet Rademakers
Oosterman

Roel Pas

Lenie Hoogweg
Laureane Lodewijks
R. Schouten

Peter Bergman
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36:14
40:36
41:34
42:21
42:27
42:29
42:30
43:28
43:56
45:36
45:39
46:12
46:47
46:48
47:12
47:56
47:58
48:19
48:22
48:25
48:40
48:52
48:52
49:15
49:19
49:27
49:29
49:33
50:02
50:12
51:37
51:42
52:15
52:25
53:01
53:05
53:45
54.03
54:12
54:53
55:41
55:44
55:48
55:58
56:17

Clubgebouw:

De Nootdorpse lJsclub

Oudeweg 74

2631 PB Nootdorp
Tel.:015 31095 71



Uitslag Dobbeloop 22 januari 2017

Uitslag 10000 meter

46 Ron Stuurman

47 Rowena hulst v
48 Regine Toet

49 A. van Toor

50 Wim Charité

51 John van Heyningen m

58
33
48
54
70
59

56:27
56:42
62:47
62:47
63:52
79:52

Clubgebouw:

De Nootdorpse lJsclub

Oudeweg 74

2631 PB Nootdorp
Tel.:015 31095 71
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Uitslag Dobbeloop 22 januari 2017

Uitslag 15000 meter

Mike Teekens
Pascal Hooymans
Maarten van Hees
Daniél Tol
Vincent Vlaar
Xander Dijkhoff
Ewoud Rimmelzwaan
L. Patitucci

René Bos

Wendy Sneekes
Dennis Knies

Pieter-Frank v.d. kamp

Wilco Schepen
Frank van Kempen
Fenke kastelein
Sam

E. Daniel

Johan Pronk
Richard Greyaire
Adrienne Meijs
Martin Appel
Margreet Verkerk
Dennis Radder
Kees van Geel
Alexander Boogers
Tom Jansen
Gerard Bouma
Anne-Marie Vervaet
Maarten Ruijs
Roelof v. Marle
Sybrand Adema
Elles van Egmonn
Yolanda Redeker
Richard jansen
Bregje Bervoets
Daniel Melchers
Germaine Verwoert
Jelle Bolte

E. Fennema
Marjolein Boot
Liza van Dijk
Miranda Schenk
Rob Alsem
Jolanda de Beer
Mandy Hessing
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48:12
61:28
61:32
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63:59
65:58
65:58
67.07
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68:36
68:59
70:36
71:44
72:15
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73:17
73:31
73:53
73:55
74:03
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75:01
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75:53
76:23
76:43
76:45
77:35
80:29
81:16
81:47
83:01
83:02
84:04
89:38
89:39
94:08
94:57
9457

Clubgebouw:

De Nootdorpse lJsclub

Oudeweg 74

2631 PB Nootdorp
Tel.:015 31095 71



